POSIZIONE
GRADUATORIA

157
222
173
161

237
151
205
316
14

167

345
330
172
220
244
233
22
249
295
91
315
7

2

214
78
135

64

184

319
211

226
62

257
246
188
275
317
185
299
289
108
241
21
260
304
166
171
114
10

NOMINATIVO

ADELARDI SIMONA
AFFINITA MARIA
CARMEN
AHMAD AMMAR
ALFIERO BORDIGATO
MICHELA
AMATO DENISE
ANDALORO LAURA
ANDALORO MARIA
ANDREATTA ELISA
ANDREOLA BARBARA
ANDRETTA MARIA
LUISA
ANTON GENAN
ARALLA RAFFAELE
ARMARI SABRINA
AURICCHIO GIULIANA
BALANZONI LINDA
BALAO LAURA
BALZANI MARCO
BALZARIN MARTA
BARALDI MAURA
BARBIERI LAURA
BARLOTTA ALESSIA
BARNABA ANDREA
BARTOLOZZ|
GIUSEPPINA
BASTASIN FABIO
BATTAJON NADIA

BATTISTEL NICOLETTA

BEGHINI RENZO
BELLISSIMA
VALENTINA
BENELLI ELISA
BENETTI ELISA
BERARDI
MARIANGELA
BERGAMO SILVIA
BERSI EMAD
BETTO MARTINA
BIANCHI ELENA
BIBALO CHIARA
BIBALO CRISTINA
BIDDECI GIADA

BISCARO FRANCESCA

BISSOLO FRANCESCA
BOARO MARIA PAOLA
BODINI ALESSANDRO
BOGONI GIOVANNA
BON ANDREA
BONAFIGLIA ELENA
BONAFINI BARBARA
BONATO SILVIA
BONETTI ELISA
BONETTI PAOLO
BONIVER CONTE
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PUNTEGGIO RESIDENZA LUOGO RES;_.’,?E’Z"ZA
10,75 ALBIGNASEGO
8,25 S. MARIA A VICO
10,10 LEGNAGO
10,65 CHIOGGIA
7,55 ALBIGNASEGO
1115  VERONA
8,80 PADENGHE SUL GARDA
4,75 TRENTO
31,20 VIGONZA PERAROLO
10,30 SCHIO
4,00 CREAZZO
4,00 ADRIA
10,15 LEGNAGO
8,30 PADOVA
7,25 GREZZANA
7,75 MARTELLAGO
28,05 CAMPONOGARA
7,20 VICENZA
5,45 PADOVA
16,00  NEGRAR MONTERICCO
4,75 PADOVA
46,60 MOGLIANO VENETO
79.10  GRUARO
8,55 PONZANO VENETO
16,80 NERVESA DELIA BATTAGLIA
11,65 VENEZIA
SANT'AMBROGIO DI
19, 50 VALPOLICELLA DOMEGLIARA
9,45 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE
4,70 TRIESTE
8,75 VIGODARZERE
8,10 ALBIGNASEGO
19.60  PADOVA
59.60  LENO
6,85 CAMPO SAN MARTINO
7,20 VENEZIA
9,45 TRIESTE
6,25 PIEVE DI SOLIGO
4,75 PADOVA
9,45 TREVISO
5,35 VIGASIO
5,60 PADOVA
14,00 SOMMACAMPAGNA
7,45 SANDRIGO
28,20 UDINE
6,80 VERONA
5,20 BRESCIA
10,30  VICENZA
10,15  VERONA
1315  VERONA
4005  PADOVA

RESIDENZA
PROV

pd

ce
vr

ve
pd
vr
bs
n

pd

vi
vi
ro
vr
pd
vr
ve
ve
vi
pd
vr
pd
tv

ve
tv
tv
ve

vr

ve
ts
pd

pd
pd
bs
pd
ve
ts
tv
pd
tv
vr
pd
vr
vi
ud
vr
bs
vi
vr
vr
pd



307
96

259
270
71

104

269
38
145
192

169

124

29
310
149

65
150
144
136

80
183
326

324

126
100

302

340
227
81
36
212
337
230
189
146

39

162
84
32

170

176

187

280

174
68

273

285

147

252

296
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CLEMENTINA
BONOMO BEATRICE
BONUTTI ANNAMARIA
BORTOLUZZ| CARLA-
FEDERICA
BOSCARDIN CHIARA
BOSCOLO CONTADIN
ISABELLA
BOTTO POALA
SERENA
BOZZETTO SARA
BRACHI CRISTINA
BRESSAN ELISABETTA
BROTTO FRANCESCA
BRUGIOLO
ALESSANDRA
BRUNELLI MARIA
ANGELA
BRUNI FRANCESCA
BUGIN SAMUELA
BULDINI BARBARA
CADEL ILARIA
CALI' LAURA
CALIANI BENEDETTA
CALLEGARO SILVIA
CALORE ELISABETTA
CAMA ELENA
CAMPAGNA MARTA
CAMPAGNANO
EMILIANA
CAMPOSILVAN SONIA
CANAZZA SILVIA
CANDELA GILBERTO
FABIO

CANGIANO GIULIA
CAPRETTA ANNA
CARLI MARIA
CARLINI VIRGINIA
CARRARO SILVIA
CASARA GIULIA
CASTELLANI MARTA
CATALANO IGOR
CATTAROZZI ANDREA
CATTELAN
FRANCESCA
CAVARZERE PAOLO
CAVICCHIOLI PAOLA
CERAVOLO ROSSANA
CESARO ALESSANDRA
CHERUBIN EMANUELE
CHIARANDA ELISA
CHINELLO MATTEO
CHINI LORENZA
CHIRICO MICHELA
CICCONE SARA
CIRIGLIANO AMELIA
CLARIZIA FRANCESCA
COGHI ALESSANDRA
CONGIA RICCARDO

5,20
15,10

6,80
6,40

18,20

14,20
6,40
23,85
11,25
9,40

10,20

12,45
26,20
4,85
11,15
19,00
11,15
11,25
11,65
16,75
9,50
4,10

4,20
12,20
14,70

5,25
4,00
8,10
16,65
24,30
8,65
4,00
8,05
9,40
11,25

23,80
10,65
16,30
24,85
10,15
10,00
9,45
6,05
10,10
18,65
6,35
5,80
11,20
7,05
5,40

URBANA
VICENZA

TREVISO
CAMPOSAMPIERO

QUINTO VICENTINO

PADOVA
ODERZO
ROSA’
BELLUNO
PADOVA

ALBIGNASEGO

NEGRAR

VERONA

SAN MARTINO DI LUPARI
PADOVA

UDINE

DOLO

CONEGLIANO

VENEZIA

FOSSO’

DESENZANO DEL GARDA
ANNONE VENETO

PADOVA
RECOARO TERME
MONSELICE

REGGIO CALABRIA
VERONA

DUEVILLE

SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO
VICENZA

PADOVA

PADOVA
SOMMACAMPAGNA
PADOVA

PADOVA

LUGO DI VICENZA
VERONA

NOVENTA PADOVANA
VERONA

SANTORSO

SANTA GIUSTINA IN COLLE
RUBANO

TRIESTE

VERONA

VENEZIA

CESENA

PADOVA

TELESE TERME
PASTRENGO
CHIOGGIA

pd

Vi

tv
pd

Vi

pd
tv
vi
bl
pd

pd

vr
vr
pd
pd
ud
ve
tv
ve
ve
bs

ve

pd
Vi

pd

rc
vr
vi
vr
vi
pd
pd
vr
pd
pd

vi
vr
pd
vr
vi
pd
pd
ts
vr
ve
fe
pd
bn
vr
ve



318

118
88
102
306
163
248
251
238

198

278
152
129
155

305

213
209
258
247

322
347
235

51
23

106
181

313

138
325
338
243
79
229
28

267
298
40
53

276

339
239
348
314
59
331

287

255

286
349
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CONTI NIBALI
ROBERTO
CONVERSANO ELVIRA
COSMO LOREDANA
COSSUTTA OSVALDO
COSTANZI SILVIA
CURIA GIORGIA
DAL BON ERICA
DAL CORSO SARA
DALLA VIA PAOLA
DE BORTOLI
MASSIMILIANO
DE LUCA GIUSEPPINA
DE MARCO LUISA
DE SETA SERAFINA
DE TOGNI PAOLO
DEGANELLO
SACCOMANI MARCO
DEL RIZZO MONICA
DEMAIO VALENTINA
DI FONZO ALESSIA
DINATALE AURORA
DOLCEMASCOLO
VALENTINA
DOMENICALI CECILIA
ELKINA IANA
ARLENOVNA
EPIS DOMIZIA
FABRIS FRANCESCO

FALCO PIETRO
FALCON ELENA
FANTINATO
MARGHERITA
FAVIA ANNA
FAVRET ANNA
FAZZ| ANISIA
FICIAL BENJAMIM
FILIPPONE MARCO
FINO GIULIANA
FLORA PIER GIUSEPPE
FONTANA ILARIA
FONTANIN MARTA
FORNARI ELENA
FORNARO ENRICA
FORTUNA MANUELA
FRASSOLDATI
ROSSELLA
FUMAROLA ADRIANA
GAFFO DARIA
GALDO FRANCESCA
GALLO GIUSEPPE
GALLO MARIA CHIARA
GALLO PAOLA
GARANI MARIA
CHIARA
GAZZOLA LAURA
ELIANA

GELLI CLAUDIA
GIOACHIN ANNA

4,70
13,00
16,10
14,50
5,20
10,65
7,20
7,05
7,65

9,20
6,10
11,15
12,05
10,85

5,20
8,65
8,80
6,80
7,20

4,60
4,00

7,60
22,15
27,60

14,20
9,70

4,80
11,55
4,20
4,00
7,35
16,75
8,05
26,65
66,45
6,45
5,35
23,50
21,40

6,20
4,00
7,60
4,00
4,80
20,20
4,00

5,80
6,95

5,80
4,00

MILANO

SAN MARTINO DI LUPARI
VENEZIA

LIGNANO SABBIADORO
VERONA

PADOVA

VERONA

VERONA

SCHIO

VERONA
ARZIGNANO
CONEGLIANO
PIOVE DI SACCO
VERONA

VERONA
PADOVA
SAN SEVERO
CHIOGGIA
PACHINO

TARCENTO
FERRARA

CODROIPO
MONTEBELLUNA
TREVISO

FRAZIONE SAN

DRAGONI
PADOVA

PADOVA
PORTOGRUARO
AZZANO DECIMO
BOLZANO
VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
PADOVA

VENEZIA

MOGLIANO VENETO
MODENA

PADOVA

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO
SCORZE'
CASTELGOMBERTO

VERONA
PADOVA
PADOVA
NAPOLI
MOENA
GENOVA
ADRIA

FERRARA

TRENTO
STIENTA
OSPEDALETTO EUGANEO

GIORGIO

pd
ve
ud
vr
pd
vr
vr
vi

vr
vi
tv
pd

vr

vr
pd
/g

ve

ud
fe

ud
tv
tv

ce
pd

pd
ve
pn
bz
vr
pd
ve
tv

pd
vr
ve

Vi

vr
pd
pd
na
n
ge
ro

fe

n
ro

pd



128
154
159
75
190
343
268
77
207

61

175
141
164
228
271

125

95
328

165
272

197

201
282
309
11
127
18

83

206
224

240

110
101
26
327
99
300
320
221
72
12

279

178
225

24

156
137
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GIOVANNINI MICHELA
GIRARDI ELISA
GIUSEPPIN ISABELLA
GOLIN ROSANNA
GOMIRATO SERENA
GORGOGLIONE SARA
GOTTARDI GENNY
GRAZIAN LUISA
GRAZZINA NICOLETTA
GRIFFITH PAUL
FOSTER
GRISON ALESSANDRA
GUERRERA TIZIANA
GUERRESI SARA
INNAURATO STEFANIA
INZALACO GIULIA
KENGNE WAFO
SEVERIN
KHALIL ABDUNNASER
LAURIOLA SILVANA
LESPERANCE YVES
LIBERTUCCI
FRANCESCA
LO PRESTI CLAUDIA
LO TARTARO
MERAGLIOTTA
PATRIZIA
LORENZETTO CHIARA
LORENZON ELEONORA
LUBRANO LUIGI
MACCARRONE EMILIA
MAININI NICOLETTA
MANDARA VIRGINIA
MARCELLINO
CRISTINA MARIA
VITTORIA
MARCHIORI MARA
MARIO FEDERICA
MAROSTICA ANNA
CHIARA
MARTINI GIORGIA
MARZINI STEFANO
MASCHIO FRANCESCA
MASCHIO MADDALENA
MASIERO SUSANNA
MASSANO DAVIDE
MATARAZZO LORENZA
MATERIA VALERIA
MATTEI ROBERTO
MELLA ROBERTA
MENEGHEL
ALESSANDRA
MENEGHELLO LINDA
MENEGHESSO DAVIDE
MENEGHETTI
LORENZO
MENEGHETTI
ROSANNA
MENEGHINI ANNA

12,05
11,05
10,75
17,05
9,40
4,00
6,40
16,85
8,80

19,65
10,05
11,35
10,60
8,10
6,35

12,40
124,60

15,25

4,00

10,55
6,35

9,25
9,00
5,95
4,90
38,70
12,10
29,65

16,45
8,80
8,20

7,45
13,45
14,70
27,15

4,10
14,70

5,30

4,60

8,25
18,05
33,40

6,10

9,90

8,15
27,20

10,85
11,60

PADOVA

VERONA

PORTOGRUARO
CARMIGNANO DI BRENTA
TREVISO

BARLETTA

FOSSO'’

PADOVA

VERONA

SAN PIETRO DI STRA'
CREAZZO
SALGAREDA

PORTO MANTOVANO
PADOVA

VERONA

LADISPOLI
SANTHIA'
VERONA
VILLABATE

CAMPOBASSO
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA

NEGRAR

PADOVA

PADOVA

OPPEANO

CONEGLIANO
ALBIGNASEGO
VILLAFRANCA PADOVANA

VERONA
VENEZIA MESTRE
PREGANZIOL

CALDIERO
PADOVA
PADOVA
TREVISO
VERONA
PADOVA
PADOVA
TRIESTE
BRESCIA
ADRIA
LEGNAGO

PADOVA
POSTAL
SAN PIETRO VIMINARIO

TREVISO

CASTELFRANCO VENETO
MARANO VICENTINO

pd
vr
ve
pd
tv
ba
ve
pd

vr

ve
Vi
tv

mn

pd
vr

rm
to

vr
pa

cb

Vi

vr
pd
pd

vr

tv
pd
pd

vr
ve
tv

vr
pd
pd
tv
vr
pd
pd
ts
bs
ro

vr

pd
bz
pd

tv

tv

Vi
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234 MESSINA DANIELA 7,60 CASTELFRANCO VENETO tv
180 MICERA MONICA 9,80 BELLUNO bl
131 MILANI DONATELLA 11,95 ADRIA ro
335 MINNITI FEDERICA 4,00 VERONA vr
311 MINUTE MARTA 4,80 TREVISO ts
288 MION TERESA 5,80 MIRANO ve
346 MONGELLI
GIUSEPPINA 4,00 CORATO ba
303 MONTALBANO CHIARA 5,20 SCIACCA ag
210 MORANDO CARLA 8,75 PADOVA pd
121 MORAS PAOLA 12,70 CONEGLIANO v
168 MORET VITTORIA 10,25 MONSELICE pd
281 MOZZO ELENA 6,00 VIGONZA pd
5 MURARO MARIA
ANTONELLA 47,25 PADOVA pd
8 MURER LUISA 44,80 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE ve
336 MURRI VIRGINIA 4,00 VERONA vr
111 MUSSARI ANDREA 13,30 PIOVE DI SACCO pd
253 NACCA RAFFAELLA 7,00 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE ce
66 NAGAR BERNARDO 18,90 TREVISO v
342 NERI MARIA 4,00 VERONA vr
179 NICOLETTI
ALESSANDRO 9,85 VERONA vr
86 OCCHIPINTI
VALENTINA 16,30 RUBANO pd
321 OLIVIERI FRANCESCA 4,60 VIGASIO vr
341 ORLANDINI SILVIA 4,00 ODERZO v
43 OTERI FRANCESCO 23,05 PADOVA pd
334 PADRINI MADDALENA 4,00 PADOVA pd
216 PAIOLA GIULIA 8,40 COLOGNA VENETA vr
262 PALADINI ALESSIA 6,55 CERFEA vr
186 PALATRON SILVIA 9,45 MIRA ve
195 PALUMBO EMILIO 9,30 SONDRIO 50
301 PARATA FRANCESCA 5,30 PADOVA pd
264 PASINATO
ALESSANDRA 6,55 TEZZE SUL BRENTA Vi
217 PASSARELLA
GIOVANNA 8,30 ROVIGO ro
55 PATARINO FEDERICA 20,90 TREVISO tv
42 PATELLI PAOLO 23,35 CONEGLIANO v
344 PATERNO' SARA 4,00 PATERNO' ct
50 PAVANELLO PAOLO
MARIA 22,50 TREVISO tv
266 PECORARO GIULIA 6,50 FELTRE FARRA bl
196 PECORARO LAURA 9,25 VERONA vr
312 PEGORARO ANNA 4,80 VIGODARZERE pd
194 PELOSIN ANNA 9,40 TREVISO v
98 PEPAJ ORSIOL 14,80 VERONA vr
250 PERUZZETTO CARLA
ALEJANDRA 7,156 MELLAREDO DI PIANIGA ve
13 PETRONE
ANGELAMARIA 32,45 ROVERETO tn
44 PEVERELLI PAOLA 23,05 BELLUNO bl
45 PICCO GIORGIO 22,95 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA vi
117 PICCOLI ALESSANDRA 13,05 VERONA vr
119 PIETROBELLI ANGELO 12,90 CEREA vr
35 PIOVESAN GIANNA 24,80 TREVISO tv
33 PIRRAMI RAFFAELLA 24,80 VERONA vr

30 PISTORELLO 25,50 VIGONZA pd



115

199

132
69

112
263
34
122
160

92
208
290

31
153
133
177

332

49
274
219
113
123
191

58

60

17
134

97

158
15
291
236
293
277

308

16
297
105

70

54
41
67

116
103
202
87
109
218
143
139
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GIOVANNA
PIVA DANIELE
PIZZATO CRISTINA
PIZZINI CARLA
POLI PAOLA
PORCELLI
MARIASSUNTA
POZZATO ROBERTA
PUTTI MARIA
CATERINA
PUTZU MANUELA
RAMETTA VINCENZO
SALVATORE
RAVAGNAN ENRICO
RICATO SILVIA
RIDOLFI LIVIA
RIELLO LAURA
RIGON FRANCESCA
RIGON LUCA
RIMONDI FIORENZA
RINALDI VICTORIA
ELISA
RINI ANDREA
RIZZARDI ELENA
RIZZATO ELISA
ROMANATO SABRINA
ROS MIRCO
ROSSATO SARA
ROSSETTO ELENA
RUGOLOTTO SIMONE
RUNDO RITA
SABBION ALBERTO
SACCHETTO
ELISABETTA
SACCO FRANCESCO
SAINATI LAURA
SALLEMI ALESSIA
SALVATORE ALESSIA
SANCETTA FEDERICA
SANTAGATI CLAUDIA
SANTANGELO
BARBARA
SANTUZ PIERANTONIO
SCALORA LUISA
SCALZONE MARIA
SCANFERLA STEFANIA
SCOGNAMILLO
ROBERTO
SCOLARO FRANCA
SEMENZATO
ROSSELLA
SERRA ALESSANDRA
SIDOTI GRAZIA
SILVAGNI DAVIDE
SNIJDERS DEBORAH
SOLDA’ GIORGIA
SPAGGIARI STEFANIA
SPILLER MONICA
SPINELLO

13,15
9,15

11,90
18,40

13,25
6,55

24,80
12,65

10,70
15,95
8,80
5,50
25,50
11,10
11,90
10,00

4,00
22,55
6,30
8,30
13,20
12,60
9,40
20,30
20,15
29,70
11,85

15,00
10,75
31,10
5,50
7,60
5,45
6,10

5,05
30,20
5,40
14,20
18,35

21,25
23,45

18,80
13,10
14,35
8,95

16,15
14,00
8,30

11,30
11,45

PADOVA
MOGLIANO VENETO
VERONA

GAVARDO

AVELLINO
VICENZA

PADOVA
CAGLIARI

FERRARA

PIEVE DI CADORE
TREVISO
BOLOGNA
PADOVA

ROVIGO
SANTORSO
COPPARO

PERUGIA
MONTEVIALE
PADOVA
VICENZA
BRUGINE
CASIER
PADOVA
TRIESTE
VERONA

S. AGATA DI MILITELLO
LEGNAGO

TREBASELEGHE
VERONA

PADOVA

ACI CATENA

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI
MESTRE

ALBIGNASEGO

FOGGIA
VERONA
MILANO
VENEZIA
PADOVA

BARDOLINO
ROVIGO

ZELARINO
FUMANE

VERONA

VERONA

PONZANO VENETO
PADOVA

ILLASI
ARCUGNANO
PADOVA

pd
tv
vr

bs

ay

Vi

pd

ca

fe
bl
tv
bo
pd
ro
vi

fe

P8
Vi
pd
Vi
pd
tv
pd
ts

vr

vr

pd
vr
pd
ct
te
ve
pd

/8

vr

ve
pd

vr

ro

ve
vr
vr
vr
tv
pd
vr
Vi
pd



57
48
350

63

148
323
52

261

215
74
292
47

107

90
256
193

89
231
130

82
204
245

223

73
76
294

182

333
20
120
94
232

142

200
265
25
284
27

140

254
93
242
56
19
46
329
37
203
85
283
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MARIACRISTINA
STEFANI SARA
STENGHELE CHIARA
SUDATI ILARIA GINA

SURANO MARIA
GRAZIA
SUZUKI YLENIA
TAGARELLI ARIANNA
TARASCHI ANGELA
TARTAGLIONE
ANTONELLA
TCHISTIAKOVA OLGA
TEMPORIN EVA
TESSAROTTO LUCIA
TEZZA GIOVANNA
TONETTO ANTONELLA
TORMENA
FRANCESCA
TORRESIN MIRKA
TOSETTO ILARIA
TURA MARIA
TURCO CAMILLA
ULMI DANIELA
URSO ELEONORA
URSO LUIGINA
VACCHER SILVIA
VALLONGO CRISTINA
VALLORTIGARA
FRANCESCA
VANIN ELENA
VECCHI MARILENA
VENDRAMIN SILVIA
VENTOLA MARIELA
ADRIANA
VIGO GIULIA
VINCO ANNA
VIRDIS PIETRINA
VISCARDI ELISABETTA
VISENTIN FEDERICA
VISENTIN MARIA
TERESA
VISINTIN GIANLUCA
VITALE VIRGINIA
VITALITI GIOVANNA
VIVIANI ELENA
VOLTOLINA CLAUDIA

ZACCARON ADA
ZADNIK MARIALUISA
ZAFFANELLO MARCO

ZAMBOLIN MARTA

ZAMBON CHIARA

ZAMBRUNI MARA
ZANFORLIN NICOLO’

ZANIN ANNA
ZANOLA SARA
ZARDINI FEDERICA
ZAVARISE GIORGIO
ZIVELONGHI CAMILLA

20,30
22,60
4,00

19,60
11,15
4,60

21,55

6,80
43,00
8,40
17,25
5,50
22,60

14,05
16,00
6,95
9,40
16,10
8,00
12,00
16,45
8,90
7,20

8,20
17,95
16,95
5,45

9,656
4,00
29,20
12,80
15,70
7,95

11,30
9,10

6,50

27,20
5,85

27,00

11,35
6,95
15,95
7,45
20,80
29,40
22,65
4,00
24,15
8,90
16,30
5,90

PADOVA
PADOVA
BOLZANO

VERONA
VERONA
DOLO
PAESE

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO
PADOVA

PADOVA

MOGLIANO VENETO
GREZZANA

SAN DONA' DI PIAVE

TREVISO

MOTTA DI LIVENZA

GRUMOLO DELLE ABBADESSE
PADOVA

VERONA

TREGNAGO

VERONA

PADOVA

PORTOGRUARO

MARCON

MONTE DI MALO
VICENZA
PADOVA
PEDEROBBA

ZEVIO
DUEVILLE

VERONA AVESA

VERONA
ABANO TERME
PADOVA

MONTEVIALE
TREVISO

CAVA DEI TIRRENI
CATANIA

VERONA

VERONA

PALAZZOLO DI
SONA SONA

GENOVA
VILLABARTOLOMEA
ALBIGNASEGO
BADIA POLESINE
PADOVA

SALARA

PADOVA

REZZATO

MARANO DI VALPOLICELLA
NEGRAR
BUSSOLENGO

pd
pd
bz

vr
vr
ve
tv

vr

pd

pd
tv
vr

ve

tv
tv
vi
pd
vr
vr
vr
pd
ve

ve

vi
vi
pd
tv

vr
vi
vr
vr
pd
pd

Vi
tv
sa
ct
vr

vr

vr
ge
vr
pd
ro
pd
ro
pd
bs
vr
vr
vr
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ZIVIANI LUIGI 47,20 CRESPINO

ro



